
VICTOR BVRP Ligen 2016/17

VICTOR Bezirksliga U12
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 10.12.2016 10:00 (H)

10:00 (H)
10:00 (H)
10:00 v (H)

1
2
3
8

BT Idar-Oberstein
SG Pirmasens/Münchweiler
SG Otterber...erslautern
BT Idar-Oberstein

SG Otterber...erslautern
ASV Waldsee
SG Pirmasens/Münchweiler
ASV Waldsee

5:1
6:0
3:3
6:0

Sa. 21.01.2017 10:00 (H) 10 SG Otterber...erslautern ASV Waldsee 6:0
Sa. 04.02.2017 14:00 h/v (H) 6 BT Idar-Oberstein SG Pirmasens/Münchweiler 6:0 NA

Hallenverzeichnis

67697-1 IGS Schulsporthalle Otterberg
Schulstr.1, 67697 Otterberg
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